The perfect lamp for
ESCO projects,
CorePro MainsFit (UL
Type B) LED lamps
provide a solution for
most LED tube
applications with a
focus on efficacy and

Bulb Shape T8
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
929003795804 12T8/COR/36-5CCT/MF15/G/120-347V 25/1 G13
929002484604 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 G13
929003523704 9.9T8/COR/48-835/MF15/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003523804 9.9T8/COR/48-840/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003523904 9.9T8/COR/48-850/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524104 12T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524204 12T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524304 12T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524404 12T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524604 14.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524704 14.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524804 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 G13
929003524904 14.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 G13
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
929003815504 40T8/COR/96-5CCT/MF55LS/G/FA8-R17D 10/1 FA8/R17D
929001934604 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-830/MF20/G 10/1 2G13
929001934704 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-835/MF20/G 10/1 2G13
929001934804 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-840/MF21/G 10/1 2G13
929001934904 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-850/MF21/G 10/1 2G13
929001933804 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 G13
929001934004 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 G13
929001934404 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 G13
929004244604 7T8/COR/18-5CCT/MF9/G 25/1 G13
929003795704 7T8/COR/24-5CCT/MF9/G/120-347V 25/1 G13
929003523304 15T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/120-347V 25/1 G13
929003523404 15T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 G13
929003523504 15T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 G13
Light Technical
CorePro MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8
4Product family leaflet, 2026, February 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color Temperature
(Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI) Color Code Luminous Flux
929003795804 12T8/COR/36-5CCT/MF15/G/120-347V 25/1 220 degree(s) 3000 K 80 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
1,550 lm
929002484604 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 240 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 2,100 lm
929003523704 9.9T8/COR/48-835/MF15/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 3500 K 80 835 1,550 lm
929003523804 9.9T8/COR/48-840/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 1,600 lm
929003523904 9.9T8/COR/48-850/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 1,600 lm
929003524104 12T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 1,700 lm
929003524204 12T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 3500 K 80 835 1,700 lm
929003524304 12T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 1,800 lm
929003524404 12T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 1,800 lm
929003524604 14.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 2,000 lm
929003524704 14.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 3500 K 80 835 2,000 lm
929003524804 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 2,100 lm
929003524904 14.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 220 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 2,100 lm
929003815504 40T8/COR/96-5CCT/MF55LS/G/FA8-R17D 10/1 220 degree(s) Selectable 80 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
3,400 lm
929001934604 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-830/MF20/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 3000 K 82 830 2,000 lm
929001934704 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-835/MF20/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 3500 K 82 835 2,000 lm
929001934804 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-840/MF21/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840 2,100 lm
929001934904 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-850/MF21/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 5000 K 82 850 2,100 lm
929001933804 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 3000 K 82 830 1,100 lm
929001934004 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840 1,150 lm
929001934404 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 180 degree(s) 4000 K 82 840 1,400 lm
929004244604 7T8/COR/18-5CCT/MF9/G 25/1 220 degree(s) 3000 K 80 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
900 lm
929003795704 7T8/COR/24-5CCT/MF9/G/120-347V 25/1 220 degree(s) 3000 K 80 3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K/6500K
950 lm
929003523304 15T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/120-347V 25/1 240 degree(s) 3500 K 80 835 2,000 lm
929003523404 15T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 240 degree(s) 4000 K 80 840 2,100 lm
929003523504 15T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 240 degree(s) 5000 K 80 850 2,100 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Starting
Time
(Nom)
Wattage
Equivalent
929003795804 12T8/COR/
36-5CCT/
MF15/G/
120-347V 25/1
- 12 W 0.5 s 25 W

50 to 60 Hz 15 W 0.5 s -
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003795804 12T8/COR/36-5CCT/MF15/G/120-347V 25/1 60 °C
929002484604 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 70 °C
929003523704 9.9T8/COR/48-835/MF15/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003523804 9.9T8/COR/48-840/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003523904 9.9T8/COR/48-850/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524104 12T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524204 12T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524304 12T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524404 12T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524604 14.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003524704 14.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524804 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003524904 14.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 70 °C
929003815504 40T8/COR/96-5CCT/MF55LS/G/FA8-R17D
10/1
55 °C
929001934604 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-830/MF20/G 10/1 51 °C
929001934704 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-835/MF20/G 10/1 51 °C
929001934804 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-840/MF21/G 10/1 51 °C
929001934904 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-850/MF21/G 10/1 51 °C
929001933804 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 50 °C
CorePro MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8
6Product family leaflet, 2026, February 12 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929001934004 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 50 °C
929001934404 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 50 °C
929004244604 7T8/COR/18-5CCT/MF9/G 25/1 60 °C
929003795704 7T8/COR/24-5CCT/MF9/G/120-347V 25/1 60 °C
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
929003523304 15T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/120-347V 25/1 70 °C
929003523404 15T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 70 °C
929003523504 15T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 70 °C
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003795804 12T8/COR/36-5CCT/MF15/G/120-347V 25/1 Limited
929002484604 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 Limited
929003523704 9.9T8/COR/48-835/MF15/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003523804 9.9T8/COR/48-840/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003523904 9.9T8/COR/48-850/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524104 12T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524204 12T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524304 12T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524404 12T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524604 14.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524704 14.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929003524804 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003524904 14.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 Only with specific
dimmers
929003815504 40T8/COR/96-5CCT/MF55LS/G/FA8-R17D
10/1
Limited
929001934604 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-830/MF20/G 10/1 No
929001934704 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-835/MF20/G 10/1 No
929001934804 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-840/MF21/G 10/1 No
929001934904 15.5T8-6U/COR/24-850/MF21/G 10/1 No
929001933804 8.5T8/COR/24-830/MF11/G 10/1 No
929001934004 8.5T8/COR/24-840/MF11/G 10/1 No
929001934404 11.5T8/COR/36-840/MF14/G 10/1 No
929004244604 7T8/COR/18-5CCT/MF9/G 25/1 No
929003795704 7T8/COR/24-5CCT/MF9/G/120-347V 25/1 Limited
929003523304 15T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/120-347V 25/1 Limited
929003523404 15T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 Limited
929003523504 15T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/120-347V 25/1 Limited
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name Ambient temperature range
929003795804 12T8/COR/36-5CCT/MF15/G/120-347V
25/1
-20 to +45 °C
929002484604 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G 10/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003523704 9.9T8/COR/48-835/MF15/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003523804 9.9T8/COR/48-840/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003523904 9.9T8/COR/48-850/MF16/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524104 12T8/COR/48-830/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524204 12T8/COR/48-835/MF17/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524304 12T8/COR/48-840/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524404 12T8/COR/48-850/MF18/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524604 14.5T8/COR/48-830/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524704 14.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524804 14.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003524904 14.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/DIM 25/1 -20 °C to 45 °C
929003815504 40T8/COR/96-5CCT/MF55LS/G/FA8-
R17D 10/1